Huhtamaki

CURRICULUM VITAE

Johan Rabe

Born 1969

Swedish citizen

Degrees from the Universities of Gothenburg, Virginia and Copenhagen

2020-2022

2019-2020

2018-2019

2014-2018

2010-2014

2008-2010

2004-2008

1995-2000

Oatly AB, Chief Supply Chain Officer

Vice President, Sales Management, Tetra Pak, EMEA
Managing Director, Tetra Pak, North Europe
Managing Director, Tetra Pak, Nordics

Vice President, Sales Management, Tetra Pak, Russian
Federation

Director, Portfolio Strategy — Global Product Management,
Tetra Pak

Director, Product — Carton Economy, Tetra Pak

Swedish Armed Forces, latest position as Captain

Key positions of trust: —

www.huhtamaki.com



