## **Huhtamaki**

## **CURRICULUM VITAE**

## **Johan Rabe**

Born 1969 Swedish citizen

Degrees from the Universities of Gothenburg, Virginia and Copenhagen

2020-2022	Oatly AB, Chief Supply Chain Officer
2019-2020	Vice President, Sales Management, Tetra Pak, EMEA
2018-2019	Managing Director, Tetra Pak, North Europe
2014-2018	Managing Director, Tetra Pak, Nordics
2010-2014	Vice President, Sales Management, Tetra Pak, Russian Federation
2008-2010	Director, Portfolio Strategy – Global Product Management, Tetra Pak
2004-2008	Director, Product – Carton Economy, Tetra Pak
1995-2000	Swedish Armed Forces, latest position as Captain

Key positions of trust: -